6‘-: Sulzthal/Ufr.

Fil Starterliste - 01 Vielseitigkeitsprfg. KI.L

GP: Allianz Matthias Blttner, Euerdorff

EP: Equi Shop, Kleinostheim
VERFASSUNG

Richter:

- Gerhard Moser, Hans Steger

Beginn: 30.06.2019, 09:00 Uhr Anzahl Nennungen:18

Nr. Startzeit

KNr.

Pferd /Reiter

Pony

NAT

Stand: 29.06.2019, 19:08 Uhr

Ergebnis

Summe Nz

1 09:00:00

sliste2

238

21

80

168

181

212

Aisfee
Becker,Mareike
Be Fair 23
Brendler,Hanna
Die Amy
Schlomberg,Carolin
Na Opak TS
Janczewski,Philipp
Ramazotti 189
Stahn,Emelie
Stolzenburg DS
First, Tim

Amelie xx 94
Ehrlich,Kristina

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

PC:
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